
 
 
 
 
 

 ‘’U14F’’ 
PERCHE Date : 23.05.2025  Horaire : 16 :00 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  NASRI FARAH 22.09.2012 RSB 06 2.10  

2  BOUZIR IMENE 26.06.2012 AMCB 06 1.80  

3  AIT SAHALIA MARIA 28.12.2012 RSB 06 1.80  

4  AMOKRANE NIHAD 27.12.2012 ECB 06 1.60  

5  HAMOUCHE IMENE 31.12.2012 ECB 06 1.50  

/  AIT SAHALIA MAISSA 28.12.2012 RSB 06 NM  

/  RABHI MANISSA 01.09.2012 ECB 06 NM  

 

HAUTEUR Date : 23.05.2025  Horaire : 17 :45 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  NASRI ANAIS 14.02.2012 ESA 06 1.23  

2  BENALI HALIMA 14.03.2012 ESA 06 1.23  

3  AISSAT MERWA 09.01.2013 EAL 06 1.10  

4  REDJRADJ LYNA 05.01.2013 EAL 06 1.10  

/  AMROUCHE ALICIA 02.03.2012 ESA 06 DNS  

 
 

POIDS Date : 23.05.2025  Horaire : 17 :50 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  ABAHOUR DYNA 16.01.2013 EMSA 06 8.26  

2  BOUDJEMAA MAISSA  16.09.2012  ACA   06 7.63  

3  HAMOUCHE YASMINE 19.02.2012 CREB 06 7.58  

4  MENACERI ANAIS 11.10.2012 ESA 06 7.22  

5  REDJRADJ MERIEM 16.08.2012 EAL 06 6.44  

6  BOUHRAOUA  MAROUA 7.12.2013 CSSET  06 6.44  

7  KHERRAZ  SOUMMAYA  12.08.2012 CAMOA  06 6.13  

/  IKHLEF  NIHAD  12.12.2013 ACSA 06 DNS  

/  BARACHE ANA 22.02.2012 ASROUDHA  06 DNS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



60m Haies  Date : 23.05.2025  Horaire : 16 :45 

CL Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  BOUTAGHANE ALAE 03.10.2012 EMSA 06 11.21  

2  HARIK MAROUA 27.06.2012 EMSA 06 11.38  

3  BOUANANI CELINE 03.04.2013 MBB 06 11.40  

4  SAHLI  SERINE  21.05.2013 ACSA  06 12.04  

5  BEKOUCHE MARINA 26.11.2012 EATas 06 12.50  

6  ABAHOUR DYNA 16.01.2013 EMSA 06 12.54  

7  YALA MERIEM 02.06.2013 EMSA 06 12.98  

8  BOUSEKKINE LYTICIA 24.09.2012 ECB 06 13.07  

9  BOUREBABA IKRAM 12.05.2012 RSB 06 13.11  

10  HELLAL MALAK 18.10.2012 CREB 06 13.47  

11  AMOKRANE NIHAD 27.12.2012 ECB 06 14.09  

12  BOUABBANE LAYNA 09.02.2013 CREB 06 14.19  

13  BENSADI MELISSA 12.10.2012 CREB 06 14.24  

/  TOUATI SARA AHLAM 10.03.2012 RSB 06 DNS  

/  BOUDJAOUI RACHEL 06.11.2013 EATas 06 DNS  

 

60m Date : 23.05.2025  Horaire : 18 :00 

Cl Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  TIGRINE  ASSIA 06.11.2012  ACA  06 9.02  

2  BEKOUCHE MARINA 26.11.2012 EATas 06 9.30  

3  GHOUGAD  NADIA  25.03.2012 ACA 06  9.50  

4  CHAOU YASMINE 01.11.2012 RSB 06 9.66  

5  BENABDELLAH  AMINA  12.01.2012 ACSA 06 10.06  

/  GUEDJALI IKRAM 29.06.2013 RSB 06 DNS  

/  TAKORABET  MELLISSA 27.04.2012  ACA  06 DNS  

/  AFTIS  AMEL 19.10.2013  ACA 06  DNS  

 

JAVELOT Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 09 :10 

Cl Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  AHFIR INES 07.08.2012 EMSA 06 18.58  

2  SAAOUI AYA 28.11.2012 EAL 06 15.76  

3  HAMOUCHE YASMINE 19.02.2012 CREB 06 15.67  

4  MEBARKI DAOUIA 22.03.2012 EAL 06 11.64  

5  BARACHE ANA 22.02.2012 ASROUDHA  06 11.40  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

2000m Marche Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 09 :00 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  DEBABCHA NOURDJIHAN 21.11.2012 JSIA 06 11.07.55  

2  BOUDJEMAA  MAISSA  16.09.2012  ACA   06 11.48.18  

3  HAMANI TAFATH 23.07.2012 ESA 06 11.52.53  

4  CHAOUCH SONIA 18.10.2012 EMSA 06 11.57.00  

5  TAKORABET  MELLISSA 27.04.2012  ACA  06 12.03.91  

6  MEZHOUD DOUAA 11.02.2012 JSIA 06 12.23.59  

7  BENSADI MELISSA 12.10.2012 CREB 06 12.29.47  

8  DJAFRI NELIA 20.12.2012 ESA 06 12.43.69  

9  OUABA MALAK 07.04.2012 EMSA 06 12.45.00  

.10  HACHEMI  ASMA 24.05.2012 ESA 06 13.07.85  

11  BENKHANNOUCHE SELSABIL 14.04.2013 ESA 06 13.22.93  

12  IBSAINE MELINA 08.05.2012 ESA 06 13.23.36  

13  BEKKA  HOUDA  12.09.2012 CAMOA 06 13.48.73  

14  KHIREDDINE BAYA NOUR EL HOUDA 16.10.2012 CAMOA 06 14.19.61  

15  BENZINE MARIA 07.12.2013 CREB 06 14.45.00  

/  ROUHA IKRAM 21.06.2012 ESA 06 DNS  

/  DENDANE AYA 09.06.2012 MBB 06 DNS  

/  BARACHE TINHINANE 10.10.2023 ASROUDHA  06 DNS  

 

120m  Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 10 :05 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  HARIK MAROUA 27.06.12 EMSA 06 17.18  

2  TIGRINE  ASSIA 06.11.2012  ACA  06 17.68  

3  BOUDJAOUI HANA 22.08.2012 EATas 06 17.85  

4  BOUTAGHANE ALA ERRAHMANE 03.10.2012 EMSA 06 18.43  

5  MOKRAOUI NOURELHOUDA 09.10.2012 RSB 06 18.71  

6  BOUANANI CELINE 03.04.2013 MBB 06 18.74  

7  AIT SAHALIA MARIA 28.12.2012 RSB 06 18.77  

8  CHAOU YASMINE 01.11.2012 RSB 06 18.80  

9  BOUSEKKINE LYTICIA 24.09.2012 ECB 06 19.04  

10  AIT OUALI RYMA 31.12.2012 ATA 06 20.10  

11  KESSI ANAIS 15.11. 2013 AMCB 06 20.29  

12  KAKOUCHE  MAROUA 27.11.2012 CSSET 06 21.39  

/  GUEDJALI IKRAM 29.06.2013 RSB 06 DNS  

/  AFTIS  AMEL 19.10.2013  ACA 06  DNS  

/  BOUDRAHAM HADIA 01.02.2012 ESA 06 DQ  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

4x60m  Date : 24.05.2025 OK Horaire : 11 :25 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1     ACA 06  34.56  

2     RSB 06 36.10   

3     ESA 06 36.61  

4     CREB 06 37.64  

5     EMSA 06 38.58  

6     ECB 06 40.23  

/     EATas 06 DNS  

/     AMCB 06 DNS  

/     MBB 06 DNS  
 

 

 

DISQUE Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 16 :00 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  MENACERI ANAIS 11.10.2012 ESA 06 30.02  

2  AHFIR INES 07.08.2012 EMSA 06 24.28  

3  KHERRAZ  SOUMMAYA  12.08.2012 CAMOA  06 23.10  

4  HENANE KENZA 25.07.2012 EAL 06 22.75  

5  KHERRAZ  TINHINANE  25.10.2013 CAMOA 06 19.97  

6  BOUHRAOUA  MAROUA 07.12.2013 CSSET  06 19.50  

7  AGGOUN NELIA 16.10.2012 RSB 06 18.82  

8  AKROUCHE  AYA  25.11.2013 CSSET  06 18.29  

9  KHIREDDINE BAYA NOUR EL HOUDA 16.10.2012 CAMOA 06 12.44  

/  BOUCHERGUINE NIHEL 15.11.2012 EVB 06 NM  

/  BOUZEBRA HANANE 04.12.2012 ESA 06 DNS  

/  IMLOUL DACILDA  07.10.1012 CAMOA 06 DNS  
 

1200m Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 16 :00 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf 
Ob

s  

1  BOUDJAOUI HANA 22.08.2012 EATas 06 4.21.00  

2  GHOUGAD  NADIA  25.03.2012 ACA 06  4.37.56  

3  REDJRADJ LYNA 05.01.2013 EAL 06 4.41.67  

4  BOUDJAOUI RACHEL 06.11.2013 EATas 06 5.04.63  

/  MAALOUM ASMA 13.09. 2013 AMCB 06 DNS  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



2000m Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 16 :’0 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  DJEFANE ANAIS 30.06. 2012 EVB 06 8.21.97  

2  BELAID REKIA 17.10.2012 JSIA 06 8.37.41  

3  AZOUNE TANIRTH 24.11.2013 EATas 06 9.19.27  

4  KECHEBI DJAMILA 08.05.2013 ECB 06 9.44.19  

5  REDJRADJ MERIEM 16.08.2012 EAL 06 9.54.78  

6  KIFOUCHE ZINEB 30.12.2012 EAL 06 11.24.17  

7  LARABI ASMA 18.09.2013 ECB 06 10.29.63  

/  AOUGHLIS  MAYA 25.11.2012 JSIA 06 DNS  

/  BENALLAOUA  ELINA  19.12.2013 CAMOA 06 DNS  

 

 

LONGUEUR Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 17 :15 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  SAHLI  SERINE  21.05.2013 ACSA  06 4.24  

2  BENALI HALIMA 14.03.2012 ESA 06 3.90  

3  HELLAL MALAK 18.10.2012 CREB 06 3.80  

4  NASRI FARAH 22.09.2012 RSB 06 3.64  

/  HAMDI YASMINE 02.10. 2013 AMCB 06 DNS  

/  MEKRIOU CERINE 14.10.2012 RSB 06 NM  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 ‘’U14G’’ 
HAUTEUR Date : 23.05.2025  Horaire : 16 :10 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  MEBARKI  RAMZY 02.02.2012 CSSET 06 1.39  

2  BOUCHEKHCHOUKH  MOUAD 15.07.2012 AMCB 06 1.25  

3  BAKLI YOUNES 04.11.2013 RSB 06 1.20  

4  ABDELLAOUI  YOUNES 26.06.2013 CSSET  06 1.20  

/  BRAKNI YIDIR  ALLAL 31.03. 2012 AMCB 06 NM  
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

POIDS Date : 23.05.2025 OK Horaire : 16 :15 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  FEREDJ ADEM 28.07.2012 EATas 06 10.12  

2  MERDJANE  AMINE  28.8.2012 CSSET  06 9.71  

3  IGHIT  AYOUB  20.02.2012 ACSA 06 8.66  

4  BOUMEZOUED GHIWEN 15.07.2012 EAL 06 8.32  

5  YAKOUBI WASSIM 12.03.2012 EAL 06 8.30  

6  BOUHARA SAID 27.07.2012 EAL 06 7.94  

7  AYADI AMINE 30.01.2012 EMSA 06 7.85  

8  BOUZEBRA MOUNIR 19.09.2013 ESA 06 7.38  

9  AMOKRANE WAHID 27.08.2012 RBS 06 6.90  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

PERCHE Date : 23.05.2025  Horaire : 17 :25 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  BOUCHEKHCHOUKH MOUAD 15.07.2012 AMCB 06 2.40  

2  BRAKNI IDIR ALLAL 31.03. 2012 AMCB 06 2.20  

3  BOUHARA FOUAD 10.07.2012 AMCB 06 2.10  

4  BOUGUECHTOULI AMIR 07.10.2013 RSB 06 2.00  

5  OUBELAID ZAKI 08.01.2012 A S R  06 2.00  

6  MEDDOUR LOUNIS 11.07. 2012 ECB 06 1.90  

7  HAMMACHE NASSIM 13.09. 2012 ECB 06 1.60  

8  TAMART OUAGHLIS 01.09.2013 RSB 06 1.90  

9  AIT HATRIT ZINDINE 26.05.2013 MBB 06 1.60  

10  ARKOUB ADEM 11.09. 2013 ECB 06 1.60  

11  MOUZAOUI AIMED 17.12.2012 EVB 06 1.70  

/  OUYOUGOUTE FAIZ 20.02.2013 EVB 06 NM  

 

 

 
 



80m Haies  Date : 23.05.2025  Horaire : 16 :30 

CL Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  HANOUT MAHDI 03.10.2012 CREB 06 13.58  

2  BOUHARA FOUAD 10.07. 2012 AMCB 06 13.60  

3  BENABDELHAK MOURAD 12.04.2013 MBB 06 14.99  

4  MAMAR SAMIR 25.04.2012 ACB 06 15.30  

5  LAHDIRI  ASSALAS  30.03.2012 ACSA 06 15.46  

6  HAMDAD ADEM 23.01.2012 CREB 06 16.04  

7  BELAID ABDELMALEK 31.07.2013 EMSA 06 16.21  

8  SALHI AHMED 22.01.2013 EATas 06 16.55  

9  MENAOUIL HAMZA 19.02.2012 ECB 06 17.27  

10  ARKOUB ADEM 11.09.2013 ECB 06 18.46  

11  BALOUL YANNI 09.05.2012 ASR 06 DQ  

 

 
 

60m Date : 23.05.2025  Horaire : 18 :15 

CL Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  TIGRINE RAYANE 17.01.2012 ATA 06 8.99  

2  AINSERI ISLEM 22.07.2012 JSIA 06 9.56  

3  BOUGUECHTOULI AMIR 07.10.2013 RSB 06 9.70  

/  AKROUCHE  YOUNES  07.09.2012 CSSET  06 DNS  

/  YOUSFI BOUALEM 03.06.2012 ACB 96 DNS  

/  OUBLAID ZAKARIA 02.07.2012 ASROUDHA  06 DNS  

 

 

2000m Marche  Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 09 :20 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  DJEFFAL Mohamed 21.05.2012 ACSA 06 11.34.40  

2  ANZI YOUNES 14.05.2012 CSSET 06 11.35.09  

3  DJERRAHI MD AMOKRNE 12.07.2013 ATA 06 12.27.44  

4  AIT HATRIT ZINEDDINE 26.05.2013 MBB 06 13.37.94  

5  BOUHRAOUA KENZI 13.05.2012 EAL 06 14.40.70  

/  BALOUL YANNI 09.05.2012 ASR 06 DQ  
 

 

4x60m Date : 25.05.2025  Horaire : 10 :25 

Cl Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1     CREB 06 34.45  

2     ATA 06 35.13  

3     AMCB 06 35.26  

4     ASROUDHA  06 35.55  

5     CSSET 06 36.64  

6     ECB 06 37.82  

7     EAL 06 37.95  

/     CSA LAALAM 06 DNS  

/     DJERMOUNA 06 DNS  

/     EATas 06 DNS  

/     EVB 06 DNS  

/     MBB 06 DNS  

/     RSB 06 DQ  



 
 

JAVELOT Date : 23.05.2025 OK Horaire : 10 :10 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  YAKOUBI WASSIM 12.03.2012 EAL 06 34.55  

2  OUBELAID ZAKI 08.01.2012 ASR 06 28.13  

3  BELLOUL  AYOUB 07.01.2012 CSTD 06 24.60  

4  OUAMARA NASSIM 16.12.2012 ASR 06 22.20  

5  KHENTOUS LOUANES 08.12.2012 EAL 06 20.56  

6  YAKOUBI RACHID 06.07.2013 EAL 06 19.35  

7  LAHBIB ISHAK 05.03.2012 ASR 06 18.09  

8  HAI HAROUN 29.04.2013 CSTD 06 18.02  

9  LOUNIS ACHRAF 01.12.2012 CSTD 06 17.19  

10  SAIDI HOUSSEM 01.07.2012 CSTD 06 17.10  

/  TALBI  IDIR  25.1.2012 CSSET  06 DNS  

/  CHAKR RAMY 19.10.2013 EAL 06 DNS  

/  SAHLI MAHDI 09.09.2013 EAL 06 DNS  

/  SALHI MAHDI 08.02.2012 CSTD 06 DNS  
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

120m Date : 25.05.2025 OK Horaire : 10 :25 

Cl Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  AZOULA MAYAS 07.06.2012 ATA 06 17.00  

2  HADDAD YANI 02.05. 2012 AMCB 06 18.19  

3  AIT SIALI WALID 10.03.2012 ATA 06 18.27  

4  MENAOUIL HAMZA 19.02.2012 ECB 06 18.49  

5  BENABDELHAK MOURAD 12.04.2013 MBB 06 18.91  

6  AZZI RAFIK 18.10.2012 ATA 06 19.00  

7  SLIMANOU MOUHAMED 02.03.2013 CSTD 06 19.04  

8  YASSER  HANI 25.04.2013 CREB 06 19.21  

9  OUBLAID ZAKARIA 02.07.2012 ASROUDHA  06 19.50  

10  GHILAS MESSIPSA 08.04.2013 CREB 06 19.67  

11  HAMDAD ADEM 23.01.2012 CREB 06 20.19  

/  SALHI MAHDI 08.02.2012 CSTD 06 DNS  

 

LONGUEUR Date : 25.05.2025 OK Horaire : 16 :05 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  MAMAR SAMIR 25.04.2012 ACB 06 4.32  

2  BOUHAMOU  YOUMER 01.04.2012 MBB 06 4.31  

3  HANOUT MAHDI 03.10.2012 CREB 06 4.27  

4  LAHDIRI  ASSALAS  30.03.2012 ACSA 06 4.09  

5  MEBARKI  RAMZI  04.02.2012 CSSET  06 4.02  

6  AKROUCHE  YOUNES  07.09.2012 CSSET  06 3.83  

/  OUARET RABIA 25.04.2013 CREB 06 DNS  

/  YOUSFI BOUALEM 03.06.2012 ACB 96 DNS  

/  BALOUL YANNI 09.05.2012 ASR 06 4.23  

 

 

 



1200m Date : 25.05.2025 OK Horaire : 16 :10 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  TIGRINE RAYANE 17.01.2012 ATA 06 3.54.64  

2  DERGUINI  ASSIREM  22.4.2012 CSSET  06 3.57.45  

3  SAIDI HOUSSEM 01.07.2012 CSTD 06 4.04.58  

4  AIT SIALI WALID 10.03.2012 ATA 06 4.06.13  

5  BENAYACHE WASSIM 29.09.2012 ASTH 06 4.14.00  

6  SAIDI  AHCEN 01.07.2012 CSTD 06 4.21.28  

 

2000m Date : 25.05.2025 OK Horaire : 16 :55 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  AZOULA MAYAS 07.06.2012 ATA 06 6.50.86  

2  AZZI RAFIK 18.10.2012 ATA 06 7.24.62  

3  BETTACHE LOUNES 14.02.2013 EMSA 06 7.38.67  

4  AIT OUALI FARES MASSIPSSA 27.09.2012 ATA 06 7.58.37  

5  AINSERI ISLEM 22.07.2012 JSIA 06 8.13.27  

6  SALHI ILYASE 28.07.2013 EATas 06 8.26.08  

/  KHELOUFI  SABRI  19.03.2013 CAMOA 06 DQ  

/  HARIR ILYES 24.07.2013 CSTD 06 DNS  

 

 

DISQUE Date : 25.05.2025  Horaire : 17 :05 

Cl Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  IGHIT  AYOUB  20.02.2012 ACSA 06 27.16  

2  BOUMEZOUED GHIWEN 15.07.2012 EAL 06 26.70  

3  BOUMEZOUED IZEM 15.07.2012 EAL 06 26.08  

4  BOUHARA SAID 27.07.2012 EAL 06 24.20  

5  BOUHAMOU  YOUMER 01.04.2012 MBB 06 23.37  

6  AYADI AMINE 30.01.2012 EMSA 06 23.26  

7  MERDJANE  AMINE  28.8.2012 CSSET  06 22.69  

8  MAMMERI RAMY 25.12. 2012 AMCB 06 21.00  

9  BELLOUL  AYOUB 07.01.2012 CSTD 06 17.92  

10  SAIDI  AHCEN 01.07.2012 CSTD 06 16.11  

  OUAKOUCHE YANIS 02.10.2013 MBB 06 NM  

  TALBI  IDIR  25.1.2012 CSSET  06 DNS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 ‘’U16F’’ 
80m Haies  Date : 23.05.2025  Horaire : 16 : 15 

CL Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  BELFOU AMINA 13.11. 2011 AMCB 06 13.09  

2  AGGOUN FARAH-AHLAM 25.03.2011 MBB 06 13.40  

3  BOUANANI DYNA 20.04.2010 MBB 06 13.67  

4  RABEHI YAKOUT MALAK 24.09.2011 CREB 06 14.03  

5   ALIANE  HANANE 21.06.2011  ACA 06  14.05  

6  LAHDIRI  LYNA  18.10.2010 ACSA 06 14.89  

7  CHIBOUTI  IMENE 08.08.2011 MBB 06 14.95  

8  BETTACHE NESRINE 14.04.2011 EMSA 06 15.44  

9  KECHIDA INES 01.03.2010  EVB 06 17.27  

/  IZRI MERIEM 20.03.2010 EMSA 06 DNS  

/  BRAHAMI AYA ABIDA 17.05.2011 RSB 06 DNS  

 

 

MARTEAU Date : 23.05.2025  Horaire : 17 : 30 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  BOUGUECHTOULI MELISSA 28.10.2010 RSB 06 28.80  

2  HADDAD WAFA 27.06. 2011 AMCB 06 27.61  

3  FERROUDJ  FERIEL 21.12.2011 EAL 06 22.86  

4  HADDAD KAHINA 11.01.2011 RSB 06 19.81  

5  BOUKRINE  LILIA 20.09.2010 EAL 06 17.00  

 

LONGUEUR Date : 23.05.2025  Horaire : 17 : 35 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  TABET  ANIES 02.07.2010  ACA 06  4.73  

2  RAHMANI LINA 29.04.2011 MBB 06 4.70  

3  IZRI MERIEM 20.03.2010 EMSA 06 4.49   

 

250m Date : 23.05.2025  Horaire : 17 : 00 

CL Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

8  MERZOUGUI  TAIMA  14.05.2011 EVB 06 44.45  

4   BOUDJEMAA   MELISSA  18.06.2010 ACA  06 37.87  

7  BENMOUHOUB LYDIA 24.01.2010 ESA 06 36.89  

/   AZNAG  MELLINA 02.02.2011  ACA 06 DNS  

/   BALIT  MEROUA ANFEL 20.08.2011  ACA 06 DNS  

 

  



80m Date : 23.05.2025  Horaire : 17 : 30 

CL Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  ABBOU NELIA 28.08.2010 RSB 06 11.16  

2  SADI  ELSA  08.09.2011 ACSA 06 11.52  

3  BEKOUCHE RIHAM 01.02.2010 EATas 06 11.60  

4  BOULKHESSAIM MALAK 02 .11. 2010 EVB 06 12.05  

5  HANIFI  RANIA  18.07.210 ACSA 06 12.07  

6  TOUATI AMAL 07.09.2010 RSB 06 12.21  

7  MADI MORDJANE 09.06.2011 MBB 06 12.32  

8  BOUBALOU  LYNA  30.11.2010  EVB  06 12.54  

9  SIDANI RAMA 08.07.2010 EATas 06 12.67  

10  MERZOUGUI  TAIMA  14.05.2011 EVB 06 12.81  

11  TLERAR ASMA 10.03.2011 ACSA 06 13.05  

/  MOUSSOUS  Katia  04.02.2010 ACSA 06 DNS  

 

 

DISQUE Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 09 : 05 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  BELBACHIR  RYM  12.10.2011 ACSA 06 29.41  

2  HADDAD WAFA 27.06. 2011 AMCB 06 24.72  

3  HADDAD KAHINA 11.01.2011 RSB 06 23.16  

4  BESSAOU AMEL 24.09.2011 ASR 06 18.29  

/  MEZIANI  DIDA  11.02.2010 ACSA 06 DNS  

 

PERCHE Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 09 : 05 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  BELFOU AMINA 13.11. 2011 AMCB 06 2.60  

2  AZAMOUM  AHLEM 04.11.2011 MBB 06 2.40  

2  CHEKAL AYA 01.07.2010 AMCB  06 2.40  

4  MESSSAOUDEN MALAK 22.10.2010 MBB 06 2.20  

5  TERKI FARAH 16.11.2011 MBB 06 1.80  

6  SIFAOUI ANIA 06.04.2011 MBB 06 1.70  

/  GUENANA AYA 09.01. 2011 AMCB  06 DNS  

/  MESSAOUDI AYA 23.09. 2010 AMCB 06 DNS  

 

 

 

 

250m Haies Date : 24.05.2025 OK Horaire : 09 : 35 

CL Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  AGGOUN FARAH-AHLAM 25.03.2011 MBB 06 39.99  

2  BOUANANI DYNA 20.04.2010 MBB 06 41.72  

3  GUEDJALI MEBARKA 06.04.2011 RSB 06 42.10  

4  ALIANE  HANANE 21.06.2011  ACA 06  43.30  

5  BOUKARI AHLEM 18.05.2011 RSB 06 43.48  

6   TABET  ANIES 02.07.2010  ACA 06  44.05  

7  HAMMOUCHE  ANISSA 18.06.2010 RSB 06 45.32  

8  HANIFI  RANIA  18.07.210 ACSA 06 46.76  



 
T. SAUT Date : 24.05.2025 OK Horaire : 10 : 05 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  RABEHI MALAK YAKOUT 24.09.2011 CREB 06 10.47  

2  RAHMANI LINA 29.04.2011 MBB 06 9.90  

3  BOUHRAOUA DOUAA 27.07.2011 RBS 06 9.63  

4  LAHDIRI  LYNA  18.10.2010 ACSA 06 9.40  

5  MEKRIOU MAISSA 24.07.2010 RSB 06 9.23  

6  BETTACHE NESRINE 14.04.2011 EMSA 06 8.85  

 

150m Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 10 : 45 

CL Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  GUEDJALI MEBARKA 06.04.2011 RSB 06 20.74  

2  BENMOUHOUB LYDIA 24.01.2010 ESA 06 21.06  

3  HAMMOUCHE  ANISSA 18.06.2010 RSB 06 21.77  

4  BEKOUCHE RIHAM 01.02.2010 EATas 06 21.91  

5  HARAOUI FARAH 10.03.2010 EATas 06 22.07  

6  SADI  ELSA  08.09.2011 ACSA 06 22.12  

7  TOUATI AMAL 07.09.2010 RSB 06 22.64  

8  SIDANI RAMA 08.07.2010 EATas 06 23.23  

9  BOUICHE  CHAIMA 19.10.2011 CRB 06 23.53  

10  AHFIR MALEK  RSB 06 24.31  

11  BOULEKHSSAIM  MALAK  02.11.2010  EVB 06 24.50  

12  BOUDJEMAA  MELISSA 18.06.2010 ACA 06 25.63  

/  DAOUD LAMISSE 15.07.210 RSB 06 DNS  

/  RAHMANI LINA 29.11.2010 RSB 06 DNS  

 

 
JAVELOT Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 16 : 00 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  MEZIANI LYNA 29.01.2011 EMSA 06 19.85  

2  FERROUDJ  FERIEL 21.12.2011 EAL 06 19.32  

3  AMOKRANE AYA 16.06.2010 RBS 06 18.52  

4  BOUGUECHTOULI MELISSA 28.10.2010 RSB 06 18.10  

 
1200m Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 16 : 20 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

                                                                                       NEANT  

 

 

 

 

 



 
HAUTEUR Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 17 : 00 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  ABBOU NELIA 28.08.2010 RSB 06 1.47  

2  BOUKARI AHLEM 18.05.2011 RSB 06 1.38  

3  CHIBOUTI  IMENE 08.08.2011 MBB 06 1.35  

4  BOUHRAOUA DOUAA 27.07.2011 RBS 06 1.30  

/  DAOUD LAMISSE 15.07.2010 RSB 06 DNS  

 
2000m Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 17 : 10 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

NEANT  

 
3000m Marche Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 17 : 10 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  KADRI CHAIMA 30.09.2010 ESA 06 15.10.98  

2  MEDDOUR HIND 30.07.2011 ESA 06 15.51.10  

3  OUTERBAH AMIRA 02.06.2010 JSIA 06 16.03.10  

4  SANA  MALISSIA  01.05.2011 ACSA 06 16.31.86  

5  BOUMRAOU NIHAD 07.07.2011 JSIA 06 16.32.15  

6  BENZENATI  LINA 24.07.2010 JSIA 06 16.56.76  

7  BELKANOUNI CELIA 26.09.2010 ESA 06 17.36.65  

8  AIT YAHIA LYNA 02.11.2011 ESA 06 17.37.42  

9  MEZHOUD MARIA 12.11.2011 JSIA 06 20.08.00  

10  GRITLI CHAIMA 15.12.2011 CREB 06 20.46.76  

11  BESSAOU AMEL 24.09.2011 ASR 06 21.57.22  

12  HEDDAD NOURA 07.01.2011 ASR 06 22.48.05  

 
POIDS  Date : 24.05.2025 OK Horaire : 17 : 40 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  AMOKRANE AYA 16.06.2010 RBS 06 9.73  

2  MEZIANI LYNA 29.01.2011 EMSA 06 8.34  

3  BOUKRINE  LILIA 20.09.2010 EAL 06 7.58  

/  BELBACHIR  RYM  12.10.2011 ACSA 06 DNS  

/  MEZIANI  DIDA  11.02.2010 ACSA 06 DNS  

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

4x80m  Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 18 : 00 

CL Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1     RSB 06 42.91  

2     ACA 06  43.43  

3     MBB 06 44.32  

4     CRB 06 49.10  

/     EATas 06 DNS  

/     AMCB 06 DNS  

/     EVB 06 DNS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 ‘’U16G’’ 
MARTEAU Date : 23.05.2025 OK Horaire : 16 : 00 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  FERDJELLAH RAYANE 20.07.2010 RSB 06 53.23  

2  BOUHARA MAHDI 20.08.2010 EAL 06 38.63  

3  MAOUCHE SELYANE 13.09. 2011 AMCB 06 34.12  

4  MEDDOUR YOUBA 27.12.2011 ECB 06 25.32  

/  MAAMERI NAIM 10.10.2010 RSB 06 DNS  

 
100m Haies Date : 23.05.2025 OK Horaire : 16 : 00 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  YOUNSAOU BADIAS 01.02.2010 ASFJ 06 14.6 1 

2  ISADOUNENE MD AMOKRANE 09.04.2010 MBB 06 14.8 4 

3  BOULEMSSAMER SYPHAX 05.07.2011 RBS 06 15.0 2 

4  MAMAR KHIRDINE 15.04.2010 ACB 06 15.9 9 

5  FEDIKHI MANOU 16.08.2010 MBB 06 17.6 11 

6  BENMOUHOUB HANI 24.11.2010 MBB 06 18.4 15 

7  BENABDELHAK RAYAN 07.05.2011 MBB 06 19.1 13 

/  ARIOUAT FAIZ 08.09.2011 AMCB 06   DNS 8 

/  GHERBI A.RAHMANE 30.04. 2011 AMCB 06 DNS 16 

LONGUEUR Date : 23.05.2025 OK Horaire : 16 : 05 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  KARA YACINE 02.09. 2011 AMCB 06 5.84  

2  HAMOUMRAOUI  AMINE  27.02.2011 ACSA 06 5.27  

3  MAMAR KHIRDINE 15.04.2010 ACB 06 5.25  

/  BOUMERTIT ABDERAHMANE 07.06.2010 ACB 06 DNS  

 
 

250m Date : 23.05.2025 OK Horaire : 16 : 05 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  KORICHE HANI 12.05.2010 THBA 06 33.61  

/  IHEDDADEN  LOUCIF 03.11.2011  ACA  06    DNS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



80m Date : 23.05.2025 OK Horaire : 17 : 45 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  MOUSSAOUI AHCENE 08.03.2010 MBB 06 10.89  

2  HIHAT ADEL 05.12.2011 MBB 06 10.99  

3  FERSAOUI ADEM 19.03. 2011 AMCB 06 11.14  

4  DJEBARET A.KRIM 19.03. 2011 AMCB 06 11.19  

5  OURTILANE YANIS 19.10.2011 ATA 06 11.36  

6  KERAOUCHE IDRIS 28.05.2011 ECB 06 11.58  

7  LALAM YANIS 12.09.2011 ATA 06 11.72  

8  AMIR BACHIR 06.07.2010 EATas 06 12.08  

9  BOULKARIA WALIS 15.06.2011 EVB 06 13.12  

 

 

5000m Marche  Date : 23.05.2025 OK Horaire : 18 : 30 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club 
C.

W 
Perf Obs  

1  HANOUT LAHCENE 08.06.2010 EMCA 06 25.26.77  

2  DEBABCHA RAYANE 28.04.2010 JSIA 06 28.07.77  

3  IKHLEF MEHDI 02.09.2011 EAL 06 33.21.14  

/  MENASRI ILYES 12.12.2010 JSIA 06 DNS  

 

T. SAUT  Date : 24.05.2025 OK Horaire : 09 : 05 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  KORICHE HANI 12.05.2010 THBA 06 10.70  

/  MANSEUR LOUNIS 28.06.2011 JSIA 06 DNS  

/  BOULEMSSAMER SYPHAX 05.07.2011 RBS 06 DNS  

/  HAMOUMRAOUI  AMINE  27.02.2011 ACSA 06 DNS  

 

250m Haies   Date : 24.05.2025 OK Horaire : 09 : 50 

CL Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  YOUNSAOUI BADIAS 01.02.2010 ASFJ 06 35.11  

2  FEDIKHI MANOU 16.08.2010 MBB 06 36.27  

3  ISADOUNENE MD AMOKRANE 09.04.2010 MBB 06 39.02  

4  BENABDELHAK RAYAN 07.05.2011 MBB 06 40.51  

5  BENMOUHOUB HANI 24.11.2010 MBB 06 40.76  

6  KERAOUCHE IDRIS 28.05.2011 ECB 06 42.08  

7  YAHIOU HAMZA 07.05.2011 ECB 06 44.06  

/  BENAIDJER FAYEZ 11.02.2010 MBB 06 DNS  

/  OUABA TARIK 02.12.2011 EMSA 06 DNS  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DISQUE  Date : 24.05.2025 OK Horaire : 10 : 05 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  HENANE HAMZA 19.08.2010 EAL 06 34.04  

2  MAOUCHE SELYANE 13.09. 2011 AMCB 06 29.04  

3  FERDJELLAH RAYANE 20.07.2010 RSB 06 28.05  

4  AIT HATRIT YOUCEF 16.07.2011 MBB 06 23.73  

5  AROUR YACINE  19.12.2011 CSSET  06 23.40  

6  OUNAS ISLAM 13.03.2010 JSIA 06 23.03  

7  MEDDOUR YOUBA 27.12.2011 ECB 06 21.96  

8  CHERFI SID ALI 27.07.2011 RSB 06 18.33  

/  TEBBANI MOHAMED 07.06.2011 MBB 06 DNS  

 

PERCHE  Date : 24.05.2025 OK Horaire : 10 : 30 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  BAKOURI FADI 02.08.2011 MBB 06 2.70  

2  BOULKARIA  WALIS  15.06.2011 EVB 06 2.30  

3  CHIKH  MOUSSA 10.02.2011 MBB 06 2.00  

4  BESSAOU AMAR 05.03.2010 ASR 06 2.00  

5  HIHAT ADEL 05.12.2011 MBB 06 1.80  

/  SEDDIK A.RAOUF 04.01.2011 MBB 06 NM  

 

150m Date : 24.05.2025 OK Horaire : 11 : 05 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  MOUSSAOUI HCEN  MBB 06 20.60  

2  FERSAOUI ADEM 19.03. 2011 AMCB 06 20.69  

3  DJEBARET A.KRIM 19.03. 2011 AMCB 06 21.23  

4  TOUATI AREZKI 94.12.2011 ASFJ 06 21.38  

5  YAHIOU HAMZA 07.05.2011 ECB 06 21.54  

6  AMIR BACHIR 06.07.2010 EATas 06 23.19  

7  IKHLEF MEHDI 02.09.2011 EAL 06 25.31  

/  AMGHAR  MASSIVE  16.4.2011 CSSET  06 DNS  

/  BENAIDJER FAYEZ 11.02.2010 MBB 06 DNS  

/  AROUR ABDERRAHIM 08.07.2011 ASTH 06 DNS  

 

HAUTEUR Date : 24.05.2025 OK Horaire : 16 : 00 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  KARA YACINE 02.09. 2011 AMCB 06 1.55  

2  ARIOUAT FAIZ 08.09. 2011 AMCB 06 1.55  

3  BOUFROURA WASSIM 09.03.2011 RBS 06 1.50  

4  BAKOURI FADI 02.08.2011 MBB 06 1.40  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



POIDS Date : 24.05.2025 OK Horaire : 16 : 10 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  BOUHARA MAHDI 20.08.2010 EAL 06 10.69  

2  OUNAS ISLAM 13.03.2010 JSIA 06 9.98  

/  HEBBACHE BADER-EDDINE 12.01.2010 EATas 06 DNS  

/  MAAMERI NAIM 10.10.2010 RSB 06 DNS  

/  OUAMARA OUASSIM 08.08.2011 ASR 06 DNS  

/  KHELOUFI IBRAHIM 17.08.2010 RSB 06 DNS  

 

1200m 
 Date : 24.05.2025 OK Horaire : 16 : 30 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  BENMAMAS  AYOUB  20.05.2011 ACSA 06 3.38.24  

2  AROUR ABDERRAHIM 08.07.2011 ASTH 06 3.41.01  

3  AZIB  SAMI 06.06.2011 ASTH 06 3.46.10  

4  CHIKH  MOUSSA 10.02.2011 MBB 06 3.47.69  

5  IHEDDADEN  LOUCIF 03.11.2011  ACA  06  4.03.44  

/  AIT SI ALI  RACIM  27.06.2010 ACA  06 DNS  

 

JAVELOT Date : 24.05.2025 OK Horaire : 17 : 10 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

3  HENANE HAMZA 19.08.2010 EAL 06 41.14  

4  BESSAOU AMAR 05.03.2010 ASR 06 34.84  

1  ADOUANE MD A.RAOUF 13.12. 2011 AMCB 06 20.44  

2  AROUR YACINE  19.12.2011 CSSET  06 DNS  

 

2000m Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 17 : 25 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1  BENIKHLEF OUSSAMA 15.11.2011 ASFJ 06 6.51.59  

2  AIT SI ALI  RACIM  27.06.2010 ACA  06 6.52.36  

3  LALAM YANIS 12.09.2011 ATA 06 7.21.26  

4  OURTILANE YANIS 19.10.2011 ATA 06 7.38.22  

5  BOUCHIBANE HAITHEM 11.10.2011 EATas 06 8.39.24  

/  BOUNCER ADEM RACHID 17.03.2010 ESA 06 DNS  

/  ROUHA OUSSAMA 28.10.2010 JSIA 06 DNS  

 

4x80m Date : 24.05.2025  Horaire : 18 : 10 

N° Dos Nom Prénom D.N Club C.W Perf Obs  

1     MBB 06 40.43  

 


